
111412014 - B:17:49 PM

Election Date: 1 114/2014 H
EMS

Precinct Summary Report
Cumberland Countyo Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGl4
tt/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes 313
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 400
P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCTSTATUS:; nrpoRreo

PUBLIC COUNT: I TTI

VOTER TURNOUT: I +S3ZN

".::.1 . ::y::::lo. uo,,,
EAPTOTALO/O

VOTE FOR 1

218
44
1'l

J

J

12
1

2

VOTES=676

295
64

o

J

I

7

2
0

0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0

513
108

21

o

4
19

a

2

75.89%
15.98o/o

3.11o/o

0.89%
0.59%
2.81%
0.44o/o

0.30%

Bill Haslam (R)

Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
Shaun Crowell (C)
lsa lnfante (G)
Steven Damon Coburn (l)
John Jay Hooker (t)
Daniel T. Lewis (t)
Wriie-ln

VOTE FOR,I

192
114

VOTES=692

260
126

0
0

452
240

65.32%
34.6do/o

Constitutional Amendment # 1

Yes
No

VOTE FOR 1

207
96

VOTES=683
aae

107
0
0

480
203

70.28%
29.72%

Constitutional Amendment # 2
Yes
No

VOTE FOR 1

206
B4

VOTES=656

277
B9

0
U

483
173

73.630/o

26.37o/o

Constitutional Amendment # 3
Yes
No

VOTE FOR 1

204
85

VOTES=644

268 0
87o

472
172

73.29%
26.71%

Constitutional Amendment # 4
Yes
No

VOTE FOR 1

215
61

VOTE5=683

269 0
84o

484
145

70.860/o

21.23%

United States Senate
Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Ball (D)

Precinct Summary Report
2014 General Election [Election Date: j 1t4t20j4]

11/412014 - 8:17:49 pM

Page 1 of3



".llT:l:T:Ti: vorEs

trApTOTAL%

VOTE FOR 1

19

4
0

3

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

14

2
A

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

n

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

aa

o

5

6
1

1

0

0

0

2

0

4.83%
O.BB%

0.73%
0.88%
0.15%
0.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.29%
0.00%

Joe Wilmoth (C)
Martin Pleasant (G)
Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Philtips (t)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

225
5B

17

0

519
135

35
0

1E 1aO/

19.59%
5.08%
0.00%

VOTES=689

294
77
1B

0

0

0

0

0

US REP 6TH DIST
(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

230
52
I
U

VOTES=677

297
79
10

0

0
0

0
0

527
131

19
0

77.840/o

19.35%
2.81%
0.00%

TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH
(R) Paul Bailey
(D) Betty Vaudt
(l) William L. Draper
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

248
51

1

VOTES=691
alF

76

0

0

0
0

563
127

1

81.48%
18.38%
0.14%

TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barnett
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

174
129

VOTES=682

2'18

161
0

0
392
290

57.48%
42.52%

COUNry Wine at Retail Food
FOR
AGAINST

VOTE FOR 1

1

1

0

U

n

0

4
1

0

VOTES=5

3

0
0

80.00%
20.00%
0.00%

MAYOR CIry OF CROSSVILLE
J.H. Graham lll
James S. Mayberry
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2

0

0

1

0

1

0

U

U

U

0
0
0

0

0

2
2

2

0
2
0

0

VOTES=8

2
I

1

0

1

0

0

25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%

25.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Hanis
George M. Marlow
Terry White
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

., :orES=S 0110
Precinct Summary Report

20'14 GeneralElection fEtection Date: 1 1t4t2014)

Crossville Term Limit Referendum
FOR 

-

AGAINST

60.00%
40.00%

111412014 - 8:17:49 pM

Page 2 of 3



O3-HOM. HOMESTEAD

VOTES

EAPTOTALYO

VOTE FOR 1

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=4 Crossville Recall Referendum
20375.e0o/oFOR
00125.00o/oAGA|NST

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=S CROSSVILLE Wine at Retait
20360.00%FOR
10240.00o/oAGAINST

Precinct Summary Report
2014 Generat Election [Etection Date; 1 1t4t2014]

111412014 - 8:17:49 pM

Page 3 of 3


