

Precinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

11/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes	313
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes	400
P - # Of Provisional Votes	0

PRECINCT STATUS: REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: 713

VOTER TURNOUT: 43.32%

03-HOM - HOMESTEAD

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=676					
218	295	0	513	75.89%	<u>Governor</u>
44	64	0	108	15.98%	Bill Haslam (R)
13	8	0	21	3.11%	Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
3	3	0	6	0.89%	Shaun Crowell (C)
3	1	0	4	0.59%	Isa Infante (G)
12	7	0	19	2.81%	Steven Damon Coburn (I)
1	2	0	3	0.44%	John Jay Hooker (I)
2	0	0	2	0.30%	Daniel T. Lewis (I)
Write-In					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=692					
192	260	0	452	65.32%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 1</u>
114	126	0	240	34.68%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=683					
207	273	0	480	70.28%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 2</u>
96	107	0	203	29.72%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=656					
206	277	0	483	73.63%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 3</u>
84	89	0	173	26.37%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=644					
204	268	0	472	73.29%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 4</u>
85	87	0	172	26.71%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=683					
215	269	0	484	70.86%	<u>United States Senate</u>
61	84	0	145	21.23%	Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Ball (D)					

03-HOM - HOMESTEAD

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
19	14	0	33	4.83%	Joe Wilmoth (C)
4	2	0	6	0.88%	Martin Pleasant (G)
0	5	0	5	0.73%	Tom Emerson, Jr. (I)
3	3	0	6	0.88%	Edmund L. Gauthier (I)
1	0	0	1	0.15%	Joshua James (I)
0	1	0	1	0.15%	Danny Page (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Bartholomew J. Phillips (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	C. Salekin (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Eric Schechter (I)
2	0	0	2	0.29%	Rick Tyler (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=689					<u>US REP 6TH DIST</u>
225	294	0	519	75.33%	(R) Diane Black
58	77	0	135	19.59%	(D) Amos Scott Powers
17	18	0	35	5.08%	(I) Mike Winton
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=677					<u>TENNESSEE SENATE 15TH</u>
230	297	0	527	77.84%	(R) Paul Bailey
52	79	0	131	19.35%	(D) Betty Vaudt
9	10	0	19	2.81%	(I) William L. Draper
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=691					<u>TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH</u>
248	315	0	563	81.48%	(R) Cameron Sexton
51	76	0	127	18.38%	(D) Judy Barnett
1	0	0	1	0.14%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=682					<u>COUNTY Wine at Retail Food</u>
174	218	0	392	57.48%	FOR
129	161	0	290	42.52%	AGAINST
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=5					<u>MAYOR CITY OF CROSSVILLE</u>
1	3	0	4	80.00%	J.H. Graham III
1	0	0	1	20.00%	James S. Mayberry
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 2					
VOTES=8					<u>COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE</u>
0	2	0	2	25.00%	Kyle Davis
0	2	0	2	25.00%	Pamala Ann Harris
1	1	0	2	25.00%	George M. Marlow
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Terry White
1	1	0	2	25.00%	Danny R. Wyatt
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=5					<u>Crossville Term Limit Referendum</u>
1	2	0	3	60.00%	FOR
1	1	0	2	40.00%	AGAINST

03-HOM - HOMESTEAD

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
					VOTE FOR 1
					VOTE FOR 1
					Crossville Recall Referendum
1	2	0	3	75.00%	FOR
1	0	0	1	25.00%	AGAINST
					VOTE FOR 1
					CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail
1	2	0	3	60.00%	FOR
1	1	0	2	40.00%	AGAINST